
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHEMISTRY   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2014 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: EMMANUEL EWANE 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief
0069 

CEN
0029 

NL 
0048 

SB 
0079 

Katy
0098 

ES 
0038 

Staf
0085 

MC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 

CHEM 
1105 

Lab handouts are provided online 
for this course at all HCC colleges. 2012 R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

0 

 

   

            

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 

   

            

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 

   

            

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 

1 
Stores:  Alief 0069; Central 0029; Northline 0048; Spring Branch 0079; Katy 0098; Eastside 0038; Stafford 0085; Missouri City 0086; West Loop 0087; 3100 Main C. Sci. 0055 



HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHEMISTRY   Semester / Quarter: SPRING 2014 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: EMMANUEL EWANE 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                    Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief
0069 

CEN
0029 

NL 
0048 

SB 
0079 

Katy
0098 

ES 
0038 

Staf
0085 

MC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 

CHEM 
1305 

Corwin, Introductory Chemistry: 
Concepts and Critical Thinking, 

Custom Seventh Edition for HCC 
with MasteringChemistry.  

Pearson Prentice Hall 2013 with 
MasteringChemistry 

Pkg. ISBN:  1269313207 
(April.Peel@Pearson.com) 

 

2013 R 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 20 0 90 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

145 

CHEM 
1305 

Study Guide & Selected Solutions 
Manual for Corwin, Introductory 

Chemistry: Concepts & 
Connections, Seventh Ed. Pearson 

Prentice Hall 2013 
ISBN:  978-0-321-8085-8 

(April.Peel@Pearson.com) 

2013 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 10 0 50 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

77 

                                  

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

  

                                

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

  

 

2 
Stores:  Alief 0069; Central 0029; Northline 0048; Spring Branch 0079; Katy 0098; Eastside 0038; Stafford 0085; Missouri City 0086; West Loop 0087; 3100 Main C. Sci. 0055 

mailto:April.Peel@Pearson.com
mailto:April.Peel@Pearson.com


HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHEMISTRY   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2014 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: EMMANUEL EWANE 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                    Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief
0069 

CEN
0029 

NL 
0048 

SB 
0079 

Katy
0098 

ES 
0038 

Staf
0085 

MC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 

CHEM 
1405 

Corwin, Introductory Chemistry: 
Concepts and Critical Thinking, 

Custom Seventh Edition for HCC 
with MasteringChemistry.  

Pearson Prentice Hall 2013 with 
MasteringChemistry 

Pkg. ISBN:  1269313207 
(April.Peel@Pearson.com) 

 

2013 R 20  0  20  20  0  35  0  0  0  0  45  0  

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

140  

CHEM 
1405 

Study Guide & Selected Solutions 
Manual for Corwin, Introductory 

Chemistry: Concepts & 
Connections, Seventh Ed. Pearson 

Prentice Hall 2013 
ISBN:  978-0-321-8085-8 

(April.Peel@Pearson.com) 

2013 O 10 0  8 10 0  14 0  0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

42 

                                

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

  

                                

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

  

 

3 
Stores:  Alief 0069; Central 0029; Northline 0048; Spring Branch 0079; Katy 0098; Eastside 0038; Stafford 0085; Missouri City 0086; West Loop 0087; 3100 Main C. Sci. 0055 

mailto:April.Peel@Pearson.com
mailto:April.Peel@Pearson.com


HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHEMISTRY   Semester / Quarter: SPRING 2014 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: EMMANUEL EWANE 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 
                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief
0069 

CEN
0029 

NL 
0048 

SB 
0079 

Katy
0098 

ES 
0038 

Staf
0085 

MC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 

CHEM 
1411 

 

Raymond Chang, Chemistry 11th 
Ed. Volume I Softcover, Chapters 
1-11 with CONNECT, McGraw-

Hill  2013 
 Pkg. ISBN:  978-0-077-75854-7 
(erica_rouse@mcgraw-hill.com) 

2012 R 18  100 20   50  35  45  70  17  70 0 35   

0069 
*0029* 
0048 

*0079* 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

460 

CHEM 
1411 

 

Chemistry 1411 Laboratory 
Manual by Pahlavan, Bai, Askew 
Blue Door Publishing, Inc., 2012 

ISBN:  978-1-599-84380-3 
(lucas@bluedoorpublishing.com) 

2012 R 18 100 20 50 35 45 70 17 70 0 35   

0069 
*0029* 
0048 

*0079* 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

460 

CHEM 
1411/1412 

 

Student Study Guide to 
accompany Chemistry 11th Ed. 

McGraw-Hill  2013 
ISBN:  978-0-077-38657-3 

erca_rouse@mcgraw-hill.com) 

2012 O 6 60 10 20 12 20 30 8 35 0 0   

0069 
*0029* 
0048 

*0079* 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

201 

 

 

  

            

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 

4 
Stores:  Alief 0069; Central 0029; Northline 0048; Spring Branch 0079; Katy 0098; Eastside 0038; Stafford 0085; Missouri City 0086; West Loop 0087; 3100 Main C. Sci. 0055 

mailto:erica_rouse@mcgraw-hill.com
mailto:lucas@bluedoorpublishing.com
mailto:erca_rouse@mcgraw-hill.com


HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHEMISTRY   Semester / Quarter: SPRING 2014 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: EMMANUEL EWANE 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 
                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief
0069 

CEN
0029 

NL 
0048 

SB 
0079 

Katy
0098 

ES 
0038 

Staf
0085 

MC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 

CHEM 
1412 

Raymond Chang, Chemistry 11th 
Edition Volume II Softcover, 

Chapters 12-25 with CONNECT, 
McGraw-Hill  2013 

Pkg. ISBN:  978-0-077-75856-1 
(erica_rouse@mcgraw-hill.com) 

2012 R 18 70  0 30  0  50 70  0 35   0 18 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

291 

CHEM 
1412 

Chemistry 1412 Laboratory 
Manual by Pahlavan, Bai, Askew 
Blue Door Publishing, Inc., 2012 

ISBN:  978-1-599-84381-0 
(lucas@bluedoorpublishing.com) 

2012 R 18 70 0 30 0 50 70 0 35 0 18 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

291 

CHEM 
1411/1412 

 

Student Study Guide to 
accompany Chemistry 11th Ed. 

McGraw-Hill  2013 
ISBN:  978-0-077-38657-3 

erica_rouse@mcgraw-hill.com) 

2012 O 8 30 0 10 0 20 30 0 15 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

113 

                

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 

5 
Stores:  Alief 0069; Central 0029; Northline 0048; Spring Branch 0079; Katy 0098; Eastside 0038; Stafford 0085; Missouri City 0086; West Loop 0087; 3100 Main C. Sci. 0055 

mailto:erica_rouse@mcgraw-hill.com
mailto:lucas@bluedoorpublishing.com
mailto:erica_rouse@mcgraw-hill.com


HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHEMISTRY   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2014 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: EMMANUEL EWANE 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 
 

                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief
0069 

CEN
0029 

NL 
0048 

SB 
0079 

Katy
0098 

ES 
0038 

Staf
0085 

MC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 

CHEM 
1413 

Corwin, Introductory Chemistry: 
Concepts and Critical Thinking, 

Custom Seventh Edition for HCC 
with MasteringChemistry.  

Pearson Prentice Hall 2013 with 
MasteringChemistry 

Pkg. ISBN:  1269313207 
(April.Peel@Pearson.com) 

 

2013 R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

0 

CHEM 
1413 

Study Guide & Selected Solutions 
Manual for Corwin, Introductory 

Chemistry: Concepts & 
Connections, Seventh Ed. Pearson 

Prentice Hall 2013 
ISBN:  978-0-321-8085-8 

(April.Peel@Pearson.com) 

2013 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

0 

                                

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

  

 

Gillette and Gloffke, Study Guide 
for Blei & Odian, General, 
Organic, and Biochemistry:  

Connecting Chemistry to Your 
Life Second Ed. 2006 

W. H. Freeman 
ISBN:  978-0-716-76167-9 
kschwartz@bfwpub.com 

2006 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

0 

 

6 
Stores:  Alief 0069; Central 0029; Northline 0048; Spring Branch 0079; Katy 0098; Eastside 0038; Stafford 0085; Missouri City 0086; West Loop 0087; 3100 Main C. Sci. 0055 

mailto:April.Peel@Pearson.com
mailto:April.Peel@Pearson.com
mailto:kschwartz@bfwpub.com


HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHEMISTRY   Semester / Quarter: SUMMER 2014 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: EMMANUEL EWANE 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 
 

                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief
0069 

CEN
0029 

NL 
0048 

SB 
0079 

Katy
0098 

ES 
0038 

Staf
0085 

MC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 

CHEM 
2423 

McMurry, Organic Chemistry  8th 
Edition Cengage Learning 2011 

Volume I, Custom Softcover 
Edition with OWL 

Pkg. ISBN: 978-1-133-06741-2 
Ann.Caven@cengage.com 

2011 R 15 45  0 15 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

135 

CHEM 
2423 

Study Guide with Student 
Solutions Manual, 8th Edition 

Cengage Learning 2011 
Custom Softcover Edition, 

Volume I 
ISBN:  978-1-133-06727-6  
Ann.Caven@cengage.com 

2011 O 5 25 0 7 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

69 

CHEM 
2423 / 
2425 

Bell, Clark, Rodig, Custom 
Published Lab Manual for HCCS 

Cengage Custom Publishing, 
ISBN:  978-1-424-07547-8 
Ann.Caven@cengage.com 

1998 R 0 0 0 9 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

25 

                

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 

7 
Stores:  Alief 0069; Central 0029; Northline 0048; Spring Branch 0079; Katy 0098; Eastside 0038; Stafford 0085; Missouri City 0086; West Loop 0087; 3100 Main C. Sci. 0055 

mailto:Ann.Caven@cengage.com
mailto:Ann.Caven@cengage.com
mailto:Ann.Caven@cengage.com


HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included in your order 
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: CHEMISTRY   Semester / Quarter: SPRNG 2014 Program Coordinator / Director / Manager: EMMANUEL EWANE 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑             ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer or 1st , 2nd , 3rd, 4th  and Year ⇑                                                                           ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 
 

                                                                                                          Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 

Alief
0069 

CEN
0029 

NL 
0048 

SB 
0079 

Katy
0098 

ES 
0038 

Staf
0085 

MC 
0086 

WL 
0087 

DE 
0055 

 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 

CHEM 
2425 

McMurry, Organic Chemistry  8th 
Edition Cengage Learning 2011 

Volume II, Custom Softcover 
Edition with OWL 

Pkg. ISBN: 978-1-133-06742-9 
Ann.Caven@cengage.com 

2011 R 0 30  0 15  0 15  15  0 0  0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

75  

CHEM 
2425 

Study Guide with Student 
Solutions Manual, 8th Edition 

Cengage Learning 2011 
Custom Softcover Edition, 

Volume II 
ISBN:  978-1-133-06729-0  
Ann.Caven@cengage.com 

2011 O 0 10 0 8 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

34 

CHEM 
2423 / 
2425 

Bell, Clark, Rodig, Custom 
Published Lab Manual for HCCS 

Cengage Custom Publishing, 
ISBN:  978-1-424-07547-8 
Ann.Caven@cengage.com 

1998 R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

0 

                

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 
 

8 
Stores:  Alief 0069; Central 0029; Northline 0048; Spring Branch 0079; Katy 0098; Eastside 0038; Stafford 0085; Missouri City 0086; West Loop 0087; 3100 Main C. Sci. 0055 

mailto:Ann.Caven@cengage.com
mailto:Ann.Caven@cengage.com
mailto:Ann.Caven@cengage.com

